p: (877) 305-0898  |  f: (310) 305-4646
theexitstore.com | sales@theexitstore.com
C8 Series
A
11”
16”
I
II

p: (877) 305-0898  |  f: (310) 305-4646
theexitstore.com | sales@theexitstore.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
2
Heads
1 = 1
2 = 2
3 = 3
V
Series
C8
W
NOTE: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice
Options
WG= Wire Guard
V= Voltmeter
A= Ammeter
TPS= Tamper proof screws
SB= Sealed Beam PAR 36 lamp
SH= Shelf Mounting Kit
FAI= Fire Alarm Interface
H= Halogen lamp
RH= Remote Heads
Finish
W = White*
BR = Bronze
C = Custom
* = Standard
2
Wattage
1 = 24
2 = 36
Example: C822WV
C8
CODE COMPLIANCE
U.L., E.T.L., or ENTELA Listed. City of Chicago Approved.
WARRANTY
Any component that fails due to manufacturer’s defect
is guaranteed for 1 year from time of shipment. Battery
is prorated for 5 years. Warranty does not apply to
damages caused by improper installation, abuse, fire or
acts of God.
ORDERING INFORMATION
C8